2024 MCRD Spring Tentative Schedule

Thursday, Feb 1% Registration Ends

Thursday, Feb 8" Coaches Meeting (ALL ages) 6pm Field 1

Saturday, Feb 10" Assessments - Drafts Immediately Following
9:30am — 12U Boys Assessments. Field 4
11:00am — 8U Boys Assessments. Field 1
12:30pm — 10U Boys Assessments. Field 2
2:00pm — 12U Girls Assessments. Field 3

Monday, Feb 12% Assessments - Drafts Immediately Following
6:00pm — 8U Girls Field 5
7:15pm — 10U Girls Field 5

Tuesday, Feb 13" Assessments — Drafts Immediately Following
6:00pm — 15U Girls Field 6 (14U & 16U Combine)
7:15pm — 14U Boys Field 4

Thursday, Feb 15% Paper Drafts @ MC Youth Center Office (Coaches Only)

Tiny Tots 5:45pm
5U Coach/Tee Baseball — 6:15pm
6U Softball — 6:45pm
6U Baseball — 7:15pm
Friday, Feb 16% Uniforms Ordered.
Saturday, Feb 24" Field Day
Tuesday, Feb 20% Tiny Tots — 6U Start Practices
Monday, March 11% Pictures — Schedule TBA



Tuesday March 12% Pictures — Schedule TBA
Thursday, March 14" Games Start M, T, Th 6U+
Saturday, March 16" Tiny Tots & 5U Games Start
April 1-April 5 Spring Break — Practices Only.
Monday, April 8" Games Resume

BY Thursday, May 2™ - 9% Playoffs / Championships

June 15™ Substate Allstars

June 22 State Allstars

June 29™ Softball State

*All Dates & Times are subject to change at any time*



